
February
Sunday 23 February
Morris Minor Show
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

March
Saturday 29 and Sunday 30 March
Back to the Future
Celebrating buses from the 80s, 90s & 2000s
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
Heritage Bus 89 (every 60 mins to Central Park)

April
Sunday 6 April
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

Sunday 20 April - Easter Sunday
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

May
Sunday 11 May
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

June
Sunday 1 June
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

Sunday 22 June
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

July
Sunday 13 July
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
Heritage Bus 6 (every 60 mins to Heaton Park)

Saturday 26 and Sunday 27 July
100 Years of Buses in Bury
Celebrating 100 years of buses in the Metropolitan Borough of 
Bury - including Bury, Bolton, Ramsbottom, Ribble, Rochdale, 
Salford, Manchester, LUT buses
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
Heritage Bus 90 (every 30 mins White� eld)

August
Sunday 17 August
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
Heritage Bus 89 (every 60 mins to Central Park)

Sunday 31 August
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
Heritage Bus 6 (every 60 mins to Heaton Park)

September
Saturday 13 and Sunday 14 September
Saturday 20 and Sunday 21 September
Heritage Open Days
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
Heritage Bus 7 (every 60 mins Science and Industry Museum - 
People’s History Museum)

October
Sunday 5 October
Heritage bus rides
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

Sunday 19 October
Classic Car Show
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)

Saturday 25 October
Buses by Twilight
Buses running in the early evening and we’ll stay open until 
1830
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
Heritage Bus 89 (every 30 mins to Central Park 1430-18.30)

December
Saturday 6 and Sunday 7 December
Christmas Weekend
Our new Christmas running weekend with festive food, 
decorations, traditional music and links to Manchester’s 
Christmas Markets in Exchange Square
Heritage Bus 5 (every 30 mins Shudehill)
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